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Final Standings
29-Feb-2012 09:55 AM Eastern

AFC Division

TEAM

STIFF BREES

Pink Pounders

Boobs N Beer

| Like My Johnson Vicked
My Little Bradys

NFC Division

TEAM

Private Dicks

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Stifflers Pale Ale

Beaver Eaters

8 too many

Total Points
TEAM

STIFF BREES

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Private Dicks

Pink Pounders

Boobs N Beer

| Like My Johnson Vicked
Stifflers Pale Ale

My Little Bradys

Beaver Eaters

8 too many
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PTS

2183.10
2029.10
1949.80
1906.70
1861.90
1774.10
1652.40
1647.70
1645.20
1617.10

PCT
0.857
0.571
0.571
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.357

PF
1830.80
1668.90
1641.10
1563.40
1446.70

PF
1742.80
1822.30
1450.20
1440.60
1412.70

PA
1544.10
1632.20
1512.00
1675.40
1700.80

PA
1547.70
1535.70
1655.10
1498.30
1718.20

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 8
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
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