AFC Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
STIFF BREES	12	2	0	0.857	1830.80	1544.10	6 - 2 - 0	Won 8
Pink Pounders	8	6	0	0.571	1668.90	1632.20	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 3
Boobs N Beer	8	6	0	0.571	1641.10	1512.00	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
I Like My Johnson Vicked	5	9	0	0.357	1563.40	1675.40	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
My Little Bradys	2	12	0	0.143	1446.70	1700.80	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
NFC Division								
TEAM	W	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
TEAM Private Dicks	W 10	L 4	T 0	PCT 0.714	PF 1742.80	PA 1547.70	DIVISION 7 - 1 - 0	STREAK Won 4
		_	-					
Private Dicks	10	4	0	0.714	1742.80	1547.70	7 - 1 - 0	Won 4
Private Dicks Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood	10 7	4 7	0	0.714 0.500	1742.80 1822.30	1547.70 1535.70	7 - 1 - 0 4 - 4 - 0	Won 4 Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
STIFF BREES	2183.10
Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood	2029.10
Private Dicks	1949.80
Pink Pounders	1906.70
Boobs N Beer	1861.90
I Like My Johnson Vicked	1774.10
Stifflers Pale Ale	1652.40
My Little Bradys	1647.70
Beaver Eaters	1645.20
8 too many	1617.10